k e y  f e a t u r e s  a n d  b e n e f i t s
Interoperable Compatible with components of the TX6A™ and TX6A-SD™
10Gig™ UTP Copper Cabling System with MaTriX Technology
(100 and 70 meter solutions) for increased design flexibility
Alien crosstalk suppression Innovative MaTriX split foil technology provides superior alien
crosstalk performance enabling high density applications
(48-ports, 1 RU)
100% performance tested Confidence that each jack module will deliver the critical

LSZH (60332-3):	 PUZ6ASD04***-EG
CM:	 PUC6ASD04***-EG
TX6A™ 10Gig ™ UTP Patch Cords
with MaTriX Technology
(100 Meter Solution)
CM (foot lengths):	 UTP6A^
CM (meter lengths):	 UTP6A^^M
TX6A-SD™ 10Gig™ UTP Patch
Cords with MaTriX Technology
(70 Meter Solution)
CM (foot lengths):	 UTP6ASD^BU
CM (meter lengths):	 UTP6ASD^^MBU
LSZH (meter lengths):	UTP6ASDL^^M
Mini-Com® Angled Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU:	 CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port, 2 RU:	 CPPA48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU:	 CPPLA72WBLY
Mini-Com® Flat Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU:	 CPP24FMWBLY
48-port, 1 RU:	 CPP48HDWBLY
48-port, 2 RU:	 CPP48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU:	 CPP72FMWBLY
For additional modular patch panels
reference www.panduit.com
Tools and Accessories
Jack module